Sonifier® SFX250 and SFX550
Sonifier SFX550 Model
• �550 watts of power at 20 kHz for high-volume
processing
• Processes samples from 0.2 to 1000 mL
• �Includes power supply, converter, and choice of
1/2" or 3/4" disruptor horn
Sonifier SFX250 and SFX550 Features

sonifiers
101-118-039	 Spanner wrench (qty. 1 – requires 2)
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Model	 Part Number	 Input Power	 Output Power	 Dimensions	 Weight
SFX250 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-965R	 120 V
250 watts
	 12.5" (318 mm) L x 7.5" (191 mm) W
14 lbs.
SFX250 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-966R	 240 V CE		  x 9.25" (235 mm) H
SFX550 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-969R	 120 V
550 watts
	 12.5" (318 mm) L x 7.5" (191 mm) W
14 lbs.
SFX550 with 1/2" Horn	 101-063-971R	 240 V CE		  x 9.25" (235 mm) H
SFX550 with 3/4" Horn	 101-063-968R	 120 V
550 watts
	 12.5" (318 mm) L x 7.5" (191 mm) W
14 lbs.
SFX550 with 3/4" Horn	 101-063-970R	 240 V CE		  x 9.25" (235 mm) H
ORDERING INFORMATION
Americas
Branson Ultrasonics Corp.
41 Eagle Road